
MTD
Enplaned

YTD
Enplaned

MTD
Deplaned

YTD
Deplaned

MTD
Total

Passengers
Allegiant 9,316 74,939 9,008 72,517 18,324
American 23,999 259,860 24,108 257,565 48,107
Breeze 2,744 14,773 2,700 14,254 5,444
Delta 33,411 255,431 33,156 252,746 66,567
Frontier 4,921 41,566 4,949 44,078 9,870
JetBlue 8,282 71,373 8,168 69,862 16,450
Southwest 12,018 91,042 11,780 89,425 23,798
United 18,670 181,676 18,836 178,383 37,506
Total Passengers 113,361 990,660 112,705 978,830 226,066

Cargo
Fed Ex 697 6,191 803 6,898 1,500
UPS 768 6,951 908 9,287 1,676
Wiggins 121 148 0
Total Cargo 1,465 13,264 1,710 16,333 3,176

SYRACUSE REGIONAL AIRPORT AUTHORITY
FISCAL YEAR Report Ending

For the Nine Months Ending Friday, March 31, 2023
SRAA Fiscal Year covers July 1 to June 30



YTD
Total

147,456
517,425

29,027
508,177

85,644
141,235
180,467
360,059

1,969,490

13,089
16,239

269
29,597
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